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02

17616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU
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56,294

627,192
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627,192

1026/0314 9/07/2004 WD U V 09 182,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IVEY

OVERKILL HILL FARM

0985/1463 6/06/2003 WD U V 09 167,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RILEY T MARTIN

LANCE & MOLLY IVEY
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 34 48 1,632.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,896

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 34 48 1,632.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,896

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 50 1,800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,400

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,180.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 22,770

37,962

1 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 65.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 589,230

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 59.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 16,562

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,770


